
Autumn semester of 2018/2019 academic year

Mogilenets Nikolay N.
Exam Schedule

Mon, 24 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Ionizing Radiation Dosimetry  S15-103  E-214
Mon, 24 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Current Issues in Clinical Dosimetry  M17-162  E-214
Mon, 24 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Radiation Dosimetry  M18-113  E-211a
Mon, 24 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Radiation Dosimetry  M18-100  E-211a
Wed, 26 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Radiation Control and Dosimetry  M18-206  E-212
Wed, 26 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Radiation Dosimetry  M18-162, M18-164, M18-166  E-220
Wed, 26 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Ionizing Radiation Dosimetry  M18-102  B-212st
Thu, 27 Dec 15:00 — 16:30 TEST Ionizing Radiation Dosimetry  M18-301  E-220
Fri, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Ionizing Radiation Dosimetry  S15-161, S15-162  V-411
Fri, 11 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Radiation Dosimetry  M18-113  E-214
Sat, 12 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Ionizing Radiation Dosimetry ; Radiation Dosimetry  M18-100, M18-102  404
Wed, 16 Jan 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Radiation Dosimetry  M18-S81, M18-S82, M18-S83  E-220
Fri, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Ionizing Radiation Dosimetry  S15-162  E-220
Sat, 19 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Radiation Dosimetry  M18-S81, M18-S82, M18-S83  B-213
Mon, 21 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Ionizing Radiation Dosimetry  S15-103  E-214
Tue, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Systems of Radiation Control  M17-161, M17-162  E-220
Wed, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Radiation Dosimetry  M18-162, M18-164, M18-166  E-220
Sat, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Ionizing Radiation Dosimetry  S15-161  E-220


